

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 14472/2017

SANDEEP BHARDWAJ

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MITESH JANGID AND ORS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 09-05-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Anilendra Pandey, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Praveen Swarup, AOR

Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete on respondent nos. 1,2,6 to 16, 18 to 20, 22,23 and 25 to 36 but none has entered appearance.

Respondent nos. 3 and 4 have filed counter affidavit.

Respondent no.5 has not filed counter affidavit despite last opportunity having been granted, as such, further opportunity is declined.

Application for deletion has been filed on 8.5.2018 for unserved respondent nos. 17,21,24,29,37 and 38. Be processed as per rules.

KAPIL MEHTA
Registrar
09.05.2018

hj