

ITEM NO.33

COURT NO.10

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 14472/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 04-01-2017 in DBSAW No. 189/2013 passed by the High Court Of Judicature For Rajasthan At Jaipur)

SANDEEP BHARDWAJ

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MITESH JANGID AND ORS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 02-09-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Saurabh Kirpal, Adv.  
Mr. Rishabh Khandelwal, Adv.  
Mr. Anilendra Pandey, AOR  
Mr. Sandeep Bhardwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR  
Mr. Naveen Kumar Chauhan, Adv.  
Mr. Abhik Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. R.s. Chauhan, Adv.  
Mr. Praveen Swarup, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter on 11.09.2019.

(GULSHAN KUMAR ARORA)  
COURT MASTER

(R.S. NARAYANAN)  
COURT MASTER